1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig RGB+White
Datasheet
The Kämpig series LED fl oodlight is a high-performance lighting solution designed for outdoor spaces. With its superior
brightness and uniform illumination, it effortlessly enhances security and creates a captivating ambiance. Featuring
RGB+White functionality, the Kämpig series allows for customizable color options to suit any mood or occasion. Its durable
construction ensures long-lasting reliability, while the adjustable design provides fl exible lighting angles to cater to specifi c

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig RGB+White
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage
White
CCT
White Lumen
(Fixture / Light Source) Beam angle Item code EAN-13
LP FL 5W RGBW SF BL 5W 3000K 450lm / 495lm 100° TXGL25100022455 4897135736586
LP FL 5W RGBW SF WH 5W 4000K 450lm / 495lm 100° TXGL25100022555 4897135736593
LP FL 10W RGBW SF BL 10W 6500K 950lm / 1045lm 100° TXGL25100022655 4897135736609
LP FL 10W RGBW SF WH 10W 3000K 950lm / 1045lm 100° TXGL25100022755 4897135736616
LP FL 15W RGBW SF BL 15W 4000K 1500lm / 1650lm 100° TXGL25100022855 4897135736623
LP FL 15W RGBW SF WH 15W 6500K 1500lm / 1650lm 100° TXGL25100022955 4897135736630
LP FL 25W RGBW SF BL 25W 3000K 2500lm / 2750lm 100° TXGL25100031555 4897135737453
LP FL 25W RGBW SF WH 25W 4000K 2500lm / 2750lm 100° TXGL25100031655 4897135737460
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,